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FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Louisiana

Meals & Incidentals (M&IE) Breakdown

M&IE

Primary Destination County
Total

Allen/

Jefferson

Davis /
Natchitoches $64
/ Rapides /

Vernon

Alexandria / Leesville
/ Natchitoches

Parishes

East Baton
Baton Rouge . $69
Rouge Parish

Orleans/
New Orleans Jefferson S74
Parishes

Applies for

all locations
Standard Rate without $59

specified

rates

FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Louisiana

Continental
Breakfast/Breakfast

$14

$16

$17

$13

Lunch Dinner

$16

$17

$18

$15

$29

$31

$34

$26

Incidental
Expenses

$5

$5

$5

$5

First &

LastDay

of
Travel

$48.00

$51.75

$55.50

$44.25

7



